
Period I II III IV V VI

Day/Time 9:10 To 10.10 AM 10:10 To 11.10 AM 11:15 AM To 12:15 PM 1:00 To 2:00 PM 2:00 To 3:00 PM 3:05 To 4:05 PM

MONDAY CRE-I (PM)
PE II (SE/PCPI)   

(IBK/BVSP)                  
(K-203/K-201)

ES (NLNR) EEA ( PVPG)
OE-I (PDT/TWS) 

(BVSR/SP)                      

(K-203/K-201)

Sports

TUESDAY PMS (MM) Library Library EEA ( PVPG)
OE-I (PDT/TWS) 

(BVSR/SP)                      

(K-203/K-201)
ES (NLNR)

WEDNESDAY MTO-II (RPR)
PE II (SE/PCPI)   

(IBK/BVSP)                  
(K-203/K-201)

PMS (MM)
OE-I (PDT/TWS) 

(BVSR/SP)                      

(K-203/K-201)

M&C 

(BG,MM,PVNP)
CRE-I (PM)

THURSDAY CRE-I (PM) MTO-II (RPR) EEA ( PVPG)

FRIDAY
PE II (SE/PCPI)   

(IBK/BVSP)                          
(K-203/K-201)

MTO-II (RPR) PMS (MM)

SATURDAY

Sub-Code Mobile Number

22MBC01 8106302161

22CHC14 9705976552

22CHC15 9618365277

22CHC16 9948107272

22CEM01 9849466587

22CHE07 9791074572

22CHE05 9440450622

22MEO01 9290545750

22EGO01 9550315302

22CHC17
9948107272 

6304598984 

9701443474

22CHC18
9618365277        

9866002491

9618365277

9701443474

9701443474

9701443474

Departmental Coordinators for Mentoring and Counselling

9701443474 

9948107272 

9885256057

9701443474

9948107272

9885256057

79107457298

9440450622

9440450622

6304598984

9701443474

9948107272

9885256057

Environmental Science (ES)

Chemical Reaction Engineering I 

(CRE-I)

Mass Transfer Operations II  Dr.R.Prasanna Rani

Process Modeling and Simulation 

(PMS)
Dr. M Mallaiah

Open Elective -I
Principles of Design Thinking (PDT)

Technical Writing Skills (TWS)

Dr.BVS Rao

Dr. Shagufta Parween

bvsrao_mech@cbit.ac.in

sparween_english@cbit.ac.in

Mentors: B2

Dr.B.Ganesh  bganesh_chem@cbit.ac.in 

Incharge for Attendance Statements

Dr.B.Ganesh  (BG) bganesh_chem@cbit.ac.in 

Incharge for CIE Marks Dr.B.Ganesh  bganesh_chem@cbit.ac.in 

Dr.B.Ganesh  (BG)  

Dr.M.Mallaiah (MM)          
Dr.P.V. Naga Prapurna  (PVNP) 

bganesh_chem@cbit.ac.in  

mallaiah_chem@cbit.ac.in 

nagaprapurna_chem@cbit.ac.in

Mentors: B1 Dr.B.Ganesh  (BG) bganesh_chem@cbit.ac.in 

Dr.M.Mallaiah (MM) mallaiah_chem@cbit.ac.in 

Sri.I.Balakrishna 

ibalakrishna_chem@cbit.ac.in 

kprasadbabu_chem@cbit.ac.in 

OMC Coordinator Dr.R.Prasanna Rani prasannarani_chem@cbit.ac.in

Class Incharge

Departmental Coordinators for Activity Points

Dr.B.Ganesh  bganesh_chem@cbit.ac.in 

bvspraveen_chem@cbit.ac.in

ibalakrishna_chem@cbit.ac.in 

Dr.M.Mallaiah (MM) mallaiah_chem@cbit.ac.in 

nagaprapurna_chem@cbit.ac.in   Dr.P.V. Naga Prapurna  (PVNP) 

mallaiah_chem@cbit.ac.in

Dr P Vara Prasad Goud    varaprasadgoud_sms@cbit.ac.in

prasannarani_chem@cbit.ac.in

Dr. P. Madhuri    

L
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12:15 to 
1:00 PM

CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING

Class Time Table for the AY 2025-26       V Semester
Class: B.Tech V Semester W.E.F. : 16-07-2025 Room No: K-203

MTO Lab (B1) /PMS Lab (B2)                                                          

(MM,BG)/(RPR,MV)

MTO Lab (B2) /PMS Lab (B1)                                                          

(MM,KPB)/(RPR,MV)

Practicals

Mass Transfer Operations Lab (MTO 

Lab)

Dr. NLN Reddy nlnreddy_chem@cbit.ac.in

Mail ID

pmadhuri_chem@cbit.ac.in

Engineering Economics & 

Accountancy (EEA)

Sri.I.Balakrishna ibalakrishna_chem@cbit.ac.in 

Professional Elective -II

Pollution Control in Process

Industries (PCPI)
Dr. BVS Praveen bvspraveen_chem@cbit.ac.in

Sustainable Engineering (SE)

Course Name Name of the Faculty

Mentors: B3 Dr.P.V. Naga Prapurna  (PVNP) nagaprapurna_chem@cbit.ac.in   

Process Modeling and Simulation 

Lab (PMS Lab)

Dr. M Mallaiah                                      

Dr. K. Prasad Babu                               

Dr.B.Ganesh

Dr.R.Prasanna Rani                                       

Dr. M. Mukunda Vani  

mallaiah_chem@cbit.ac.in                

kprasadbabu_chem@cbit.ac.in 

bganesh_chem@cbit.ac.in

prasannarani_chem@cbit.ac.in                  

mukundavanim_chem@cbit.ac.in 

Incharges and Co Ordinators

Value added Courses and skill development Courses

Time Table Coordinator

Sri.I.Balakrishna 

Dr.K.Prasad Babu 

Departmental Incharge for Internship Dr. BVS Praveen 

Departmental Incharges for Placements
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